
2024 Plaque Fund Prize Draw
The List of Subscribers to the 2023 Southern 100 Plaque Fund
is listed below: Along with the Ticket Numbers that enter them into
a free draw for a £200 Steam Packet Travel Voucher
The Draw will be held during the Prize Presentation on Thursday Evening
The cost of the plaques are £5 each and each plaque purchased gives
you entry into the draw plus the complete list of subscribers are included
in the 2024 Race Programme and on the Southern 100 internet site.
The 2023 Winner of the Steam Packet Co. Travel Voucher
was Ticket No 301 Dave + Ang Broadbent from Fleetwood. The Runner up
winning £50 was Ticket No145 Reds Garage Ltd  Douglas
Thanks again for the support of the IoM Steam Packet Co and all subscribers 
No. TicketsName Town
1  - 15 15 In Memory of Richard (Dick) Hodgson Kendal
16 - 25 10 Tula + Woody 24/7 Screens Kirk Michael
26 - 35 10 Neil Hanson Onchan
36 - 37 2 Josh Tal-Y-Bunt
38 1 Llewelyn Roberts Deganwy
39 1 Lana Roberts Deganwy
40 - 41 2 Paul + Lois Dolgarrug
42 1 Mila Roberts Deganwy
43-46 4 Roy Adams, Kobi, Emily and Amara Shivas Antrim
47 -52 6 Dot + Dave Wright Rosyth
53 1 Kai Cullum Deganwy
54 - 55 2 Swan Furnishings Kenilworth
56 - 57 2 Bill + Jackie Peacock Gateshead
58 - 67 10 Molly Quirk In Memory of Ian Cannell Castletown
68 - 69 2 Alf + Mandy Hartley Wirral
70 - 71 2 In Memory of Edward (Ted) Mills Wirral
72 - 75 4 Jim + Jennie Cryer Ballasalla
76 - 77 2 John Curphey Port Erin
78 - 81 4 Mike Quirk Colby
82 - 85 4 Victory Café, T.T.Course Snaefell
86 1 Eddie Aitkin Motorcycles Sedgefield
87 - 90 4 Liam Keirnan Glasgow
91 1 Emily Ashworth Ramsey
92 1 Peter + Sue Workington
93 - 94 2 OTT Pix Hillside
95 - 96 2 Amanda + Richard Williams Douglas
97 1 Jane Wield Ripon
98 -107 10 Ex Stadium DSM Dave Talbot Tamworth
108 - 109 2 Cat Hisscott Onchan
110 - 114 5 Derek + Michelle Kelly Castletown
115 - 118 4 Cath + Will Ringeval Regaby
119 - 122 4 Neil Mason Shildon
123 - 124 2 Matt Cock + Vicki Krawczyk Wadebridge
125 1 Simon Wield Ripon
126 - 129 4 Charlie Wright Montrose
130 1 Kopite Kev Liverpool
131 - 134 4 Alex + Stella Campbell Tranent
135 - 138 4 Michele Dublin



139 - 142 4 IanHobson Heywood
143 - 146 4 Crawley Family   (Iron Gate) Colby
147 - 150 4 Neil. Emma, Amy and Grayse Ronan Castletown
151 - 153 3 Cas Foden-Williams Market Drayton 
154 - 157 4 Baz + Kath Hodge Port St Mary
158 - 161 4 Richard, Emma, Ben + Luc Gillard Hillsborough
162 -163 2 Andy + Dawn Bateman Doncaster
164 - 167 4 Andrew Bell Douglas
169 - 170 2 Tim Moughtin Peel
171 - 172 2 Pam + Roger Moughtin St Johns
173 - 176 4 Tony Kornasiewicz Port St Mary
177 - 180 4 Davy Morgan #71 Douglas
181 - 182 2 Richard Phanie France
184 - 187 4 Denis + Betty Belgium
188- 189 2 Marcus Wallace Ramsey
190 - 199 10 Ex Stadium DSM Dave Talbot Tamworth
200 - 203 4 Mick Goodyer Halifax
204 - 205 2 Eric + Jacki Stocker Colyton
206 - 209 4 Chris + Ray Hughes Douglas
210 - 229 20 Tracey's Pictures Peel
230 - 239 10 AUCKSIDE MOTORS LTD Bishop Auckland
240 -249 10 MAYFLOWER MCC Thornton Cleveleys
250 - 253 4 Suzy Taylor Fleet
254 - 258 5 Graham & Irene Taggart West Baldwin
183 1 Alison Paul + Charlotte Underwood Virginia Waters
259 - 260 2 Manda W Douglas
261 - 280 20 In Memory of Dad  Ray Bennett Loughborough
281 1 Jerry Ludford-Brookes Castletown
282 1 Peter & Jenny Maddocks Tansley
283- 284 2 William & Reuben Duddy Onchan
285 1 James Duddy Onchan
286 1 Adam Clucas  Douglas 
287 - 290 4 John Kermeen  Ballaugh 
291 - 294 4 In Memory of my Husband Gordon Clague (Hoss)  Douglas 
295 - 296 2 Chris Price (PulseFoto)  Bampton 
297 -298 2 Alison Paul + Charlotte Underwood Virginia Waters
299 - 300 2 John Coleman / Richard Beard Woodford Green
301-304 4 In Memory of my Phil Bancroft - RIP Phil Ballaugh
305 - 314 10 In Memory of Glynis Frame & Maisie Mae Ryan St Albans
315- 319 5 Steve Gibbs Tewkesbury
320 - 323 4 Kev + Steph Steel Mold
324 - 333 10 Graham Bean  Cheadle Hulme 
334 - 337 4 In Memory of Michael Craig  Ballabeg 
338 1 Jimmy Moore  Wednesbury 
339 1 In Memory of Ian Oldcorn  Wednesbury 
340 - 350 11 Lloyds Assembly Services  Wednesbury 
351 - 352 2 Graham Bradley  Leominster 
353 - 356 4 Benji Knox  Huntsville Alabama 
357 - 360 4 Caleb Knox Huntsville Alabama
361 - 364 4 Caleb Boys  Huntsville Alabama 
365 - 368 4 Cathy Boys  Pomona, Missouri 
369 - 372 4 Edward Boys  Pomona, Missouri 



373 1 Ian Morton  Manchester 
374 1 Jane Mylchreest  Colby 
375 1 Hayley Mylchreest  Colby 
376 - 379 4 Stuart Watson  Boroughbridge 
380 - 389 10 Judy Weild in Memory of Vhas Weild and Eddie Byers  Bristol 
390- 391 2 Lee Mace  Loughborough 
392 - 393 2 Mike Mace  Loughborough 
394 - 395 2 In Memory of Phil Bancroft  Loughborough 
396 - 410 15 Dave + Ang Broadbent  Fleetwood 
411 - 420 10 Robert 'Bob' Preston  Ballasalla 


